SPG1401GE
SPG1401GE--6H / 25M DEFROST
TIMER WR9X480
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Replacement Defrost Timers are designed to

exact OEM features and specifications, in an
energy sawving plastic case for domestic
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Hover over picture to Zoom g
Click to enlarge

Specifications

Cycle Time:
Defrost Time:
Voltage:
Amperage:

Horsepower:

Applications

6H
25M
120V
154
Y4HP

refrigerators and freezers.

Features/Benefits

CSA® Approved

Domestic Refrigerators and freezers
Energy saving plastic construction
Exact OEM features and specifications

See Cross Reference tab for additional
numbers

LUL® Recognized
LUsed on GE® & Maytag®
WARMNIMG: Prop 65 info

Locate a Distributor Near You

Downloads Cross Reference Accessories

FAQ



